HOME RENTAL PROJECT COMPLIANCE REPORT

(PJ should complete and place in project file)
Project: ________________________________





Date: ________________

Address: _______________________________





Reporting Period: ____________________

No. of Units: __________









No. of HOME Units: __________














Low HOME Rent Units: __________














High HOME Rent Units: __________

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L

Unit #
No. of Bedrooms
Low or High HOME Rent Unit Designation
Tenant Name
Household Size
Annual (Gross) Income
Date of Last Income Re-Examination
Low or

High HOME

Rent
Utility Allowance
Maximum Actual Rent

(H-I)
Unit in Compliance?

(Y or N)
Comments

Example
2
L
J. Doe
3
$14,000
1/97
$450
$75
$375
Y





































































































































































































